Residential Lease For Rent

- 15768 MILLBROOK LANE, LAUREL, Maryland
20707

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Residential Lease
For Rent
1003821252
$1,650

3

2

1

1978

0.06 Acre

usS

MD

PRINCE GEORGES
LAUREL

20707

Features

_vn'

Heating System:

Programmable
thermostat, Heat
Pump(s), Humidifier

Cooling System: Heat Pump(s)

Parking: Assigned



Address Map

Street: MILLBROOK
Street Number: 15768
Longitude: WwW77° 7' 31.1"
Latitude: N39° 6' 23.4"
Agent Info

Robert Spicer
4 301-622-2222

& 240-388-1030
B RobSpicer@SpicerRealEstate.com
B robspicer@spicerrealestate.com




